ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE) : Chamois du 23/12/2022 a 14h15

Edité le 29/04/2024 & 08h30

Ouvreur
BARRACHIN VICTOR

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 41.80 48.23 55.38 1:02.52 1:04.31
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|POTIER MATHYS M| 2005 CAD 44.43 19.48 Vermeil 23.33
2| POKORSKA NINA F| 2010 POU 44.87 20.46 Vermeil 24.31
3| GOMES KYLIAN M| 2009 BEN 46.47 24.05 Vermeil 27.90
4|ULRICH ALICE F| 2009 BEN 47.16 25.59 Vermeil 29.44
5|ULRICH JOSEPH M| 2011 POU 48.69 29.02 Argent 32.87
6 |ULRICH ATHENAIS F| 2008 BEN 48.88 29.44 Argent 33.29
7 |ULRICH SUZANNE F| 2013 MIC 48.92 29.54 Argent 33.39

SALLIOU LUCIEN M| 2012 MIC ABD

POKORSKA NATALIA F| 2007 MIN ABS

BASTARD ROSSET MARGAUX F| 2010 POU ABS
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